
 2019 Registered Lobbyist 

First Name Last Name Company E-mail Address Principal / Subject 
Date 

Registered

Joel Simmonds Beach House Hotel LLC jsimmonds@mwglobal.com
Beach House Hotel LLC DBA 
Beach Hotel Surfside 12/13/2019

Stanley Price Bilzin Sumberg sprice@bilzin.com Shul of Bal Harbour Inc. 12/18/2019

Juan David JCD Architect Inc. juancdavid@jcdarchitect.com 8851 Harding LLC 1/8/2020

Graham Penn Bercow Radell gpenn@brzoninglaw.com JHM Development 1/10/2020

Anthony De Yurre Bilzin Sumberg adeyurre@bilzin.com No Principal 1/10/2020

Frederic Marq Beach House Hotel LLC fredericmarq@aol.com Beach House Hotel LLC 1/14/2020

Sherri Gutierrez Arquitectonica  sgutierrez@arquitectonica.com Eden Surfside LLC 1/14/2020

Gonzalo Pardo Arquitectonica  gpardo@arquitectonica.com Eden Surfside LLC 1/14/2020

Bernardo Fort Arquitectonica  arqbf@arquitectonica.com Eden Surfside LLC 1/15/2020

Matthew Barnes Akerman LLP matthew.barnes@akerman.com Eden Surfside LLC 1/23/2020

Neisen Kasdin Akerman LLP Neisen.Kaskin@akerman.com Eden Surfside LLC 1/23/2020

Menachen Boymelgreen Eden Surfside LLC mboymelgreen@gmail.com Eden Surfside LLC 1/23/2020

Levi Boymelgreen Eden Surfside LLC levi@boymelgreen.com Eden Surfside LLC 1/23/2020

Carli Grimm Bilzin Sumberg cgrimm@bilzin.com SC 8955 LLC 1/29/2020

Carter McDowell Bilzin Sumberg cmcdowell@bilzin.com SC 8995 LLC 1/29/2020
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Bryan Harrison Enea Garden Design b.harrison@enea.ch SC 8995 LLC 1/30/2020

Anthony De Yurre Bilzin Sumberg adeyurre@bilzin.com
Surfside Club of Surfside 
Condominium Association 2/19/2020

Carter McDowell Bilzin Sumberg cmcdowell@bilzin.com
Surfside Club of Surfside 
Condominium Association 2/19/2020

Matthew Barnes Akerman LLP matthew.barnes@akerman.com HDP TLD Partners LLC 5/20/2020

Neisen Kasdin Akerman LLP Neisen.Kasdin@akerman.com HDP TLD Partners LLC 5/20/2020

Joseph Rebak Akerman LLP joseph.rebak@akerman.com HDP TLD Partners LLC 8/25/2020

Joseph Rebak Akerman LLP joseph.rebak@akerman.com Beach House Hotel LLC 8/25/2020

Neisen Kasdin Akerman LLP Neisen.Kasdin@akerman.com Beach House Hotel LLC 8/25/2020

Silvia Coltrane HDP-TLD Partners silvia@retimiami.com HDP-TLD Partners 8/26/2020

Michael Kashtan Fort Partners LLC mkashtan@fortpartners.com Fort Partners LLC 9/10/2020

William Thompson Fort Partners LLC bt@fortpartners.com Fort Partners LLC 9/10/2020

mailto:b.harrison@enea.ch
mailto:adeyurre@bilzin.com
mailto:cmcdowell@bilzin.com
mailto:matthew.barnes@akerman.com
mailto:Neisen.Kasdin@akerman.com
mailto:joseph.rebak@akerman.com
mailto:joseph.rebak@akerman.com
mailto:Neisen.Kasdin@akerman.com
mailto:silvia@retimiami.com
mailto:mkashtan@fortpartners.com
mailto:bt@fortpartners.com


 2019 Registered Lobbyist 



 2019 Registered Lobbyist 


	Sheet1

